PEARLAND

Pearland Fire Department

Pearland Medical Facilities

Ambulance Transport Guide

"The Pearland Fire Department (PFD) provides a proficient and progressive approach to emergency
response. In order to do this, PFD needs your help with our comprehensive community approach to

emergency ambulance response. In an “Emergency” response all medical facilities should call 911 to request

a PFD ambulance. When a “Non-Emergency” response or transfer is requested, medical facilities should
contact a private ambulance service. Please remember, private ambulance services that pick-up or drop-off

patients within the city limits must have a permit.

Emergency Response ‘

Call 911

Chest pain, Stroke, Unconscious, CPR,
Altered mental status, Respiratory distress,
Falls, Traumatic injury, etc.

(excluding direct admits)

Non-Emergency Response

Call Ambulance Transport Service

Direct admit, Abnormal lab values,
Appointments, Imaging trips, Dialysis,
G-tube placement, etc.

Permitted Ambulance Services

Ambulance Service Contact Number

Acadian Ambulance Service

American Care EMS

American Medical Response

Best Care EMS

Clear Lake Emergency Medical Corp
First Choice Ambulance Service

First Medical Respond DBA FMR
HealthStar EMS

Houston Medical Response DBA HMR
Houston Methodist Hospital

Nurse Management EMS

Orion Ambulance Service

Republic EMS

Signa EMS

Unifirst EMS

Viking Enterprises DBA City Ambulance Service
Windsor EMS

Zap Medical Services

281.548.7772
832.248.0883
713.741.7474
713.661.3443
281.204.7797
713.664.8299
713.691.5455
713.885.3570
281.714.8171

346.718.8915
832.661.4189
713.864.7900
281.857.6457
832.534.3660
832.923.5724
281.894.7100
281.333.4252
281.914.4635

What does the ambulance crew need when transporting your patient?

e Face Sheet
e H&P

Medication List
Imaging Copies (if applicable)

Visit pearlandtx.gov/ambulance for a list of permitted ambulance services.
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