Pearland Fire Department



Pearland Medical Facilities

PEARLAND

TEXAS

FST. 1894

Ambulance Transport Guide

The Pearland Fire Department (PFD) provides a proficient and progressive approach to emergency response. In order to do this, PFD needs your help with our comprehensive community approach to emergency ambulance response. In an "Emergency" response all medical facilities should call 911 to request a PFD ambulance. When a "Non-Emergency" response or transfer is requested, medical facilities should contact a private ambulance service. Please remember, private ambulance services that pick-up or drop-off patients within the city limits *must* have a permit.

Emergency Response

Call 911

Chest pain, Stroke, Unconscious, CPR, Altered mental status, Respiratory distress, Falls, Traumatic injury, etc. (excluding direct admits)

Non-Emergency Response

Call Ambulance Transport Service

Direct admit, Abnormal lab values, Appointments, Imaging trips, Dialysis, G-tube placement, etc.

Permitted Ambulance Services

Ambulance Camica	
Ambulance Service	Contact Number
Acadian Ambulance Service	281.548.7772
American Care EMS	832.248.0883
American Medical Response	713.741.7474
Best Care EMS	713.661.3443
Clear Lake Emergency Medical Corp	281.204.7797
First Choice Ambulance Service	713.664.8299
First Medical Respond DBA FMR	713.691.5455
HealthStar EMS	713.885.3570
Houston Medical Response DBA HMR	281.714.8171
Houston Methodist Hospital	346.718.8915
Nurse Management EMS	832.661.4189
Orion Ambulance Service	713.864.7900
Republic EMS	281.857.6457
Signa EMS	832.534.3660
Unifirst EMS	832.923.5724
Viking Enterprises DBA City Ambulance Service	281.894.7100
Windsor EMS	281.333.4252
Zap Medical Services	281.914.4635

What does the ambulance crew need when transporting your patient?

- Face Sheet
- H&P

- Medication List
- Imaging Copies (if applicable)

Visit pearlandtx.gov/ambulance for a list of permitted ambulance services.